$1,584.01
$1,608.01
$1,632.01
$1,656.01
$1,680.01
$1,704.01
$1,728.01
$1,752.01
$1,776.01
$1,800.01
$1,824.01
$1,848.01
$1,872.01
$1,896.01
$1,920.01
$1,944.01
$1,968.01
$1,992.01
$2,016.01
$2,040.01
$2,064.01
$2,088.01
$2,112.01
$2,136.01
$2,160.01
$2,184.01
$2,208.01
$2,232.01
$2,256.01
$2,280.01
$2,304.01
$2,328.01
$2,352.01
$2,376.01
$2,400.01
$2,424.01
$2,448.01
$2,472.01
$2,496.01
$2,520.01
$2,544.01
$2,568.01
$2,592.01
$2,616.01
$2,640.01
$2,664.01
$2,688.01
$2,712.01
$2,736.01
$2,760.01
$2,784.01
$2,808.01
$2,832.01
$2,856.01
$2,880.01

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to”

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

LAWS OF MARYLAND

$1,608.00
$1,632.00
$1,656.00
$1,680.00
$1,704.00
$1,728.00
$1,752.00
$1,776.00
$1,800.00
$1,824.00
$1,848.00
$1,872.00
$1,896.00
$1,920.00
$1,944.00
$1,968.00
$1,992.00
$2,016.00
$2,040.00
$2,064.00
$2,088.00
$2,112.00
$2,136.00
$2,160.00
$2,184.00
$2,208.00
$2,232.00
$2,256.00
$2,280.00
$2,304.00
$2,328.00
$2,352.00
$2,376.00
$2,400.00
$2,424.00
$2,448.00
$2,472.00
$2,496.00
$2,520.00
$2,544.00
$2,568.00
$2,592.00
$2,616.00
$2,640.00
$2,664.00
$2,688.00
$2,712.00
$2,736.00
$2,760.00
$2,784.00
$2,808.00
$2,832.00
$2,856.00
$2,880.00
$2,904.00

67.00
68.00
69.00
70.00
71.00
72.00
73.00
74.00
75.00
76.00
77.00
78.00
79.00
80.00
81.00
82.00
83.00
84.00
85.00
86.00
87.00
88.00
89.00
90.00
91.00
92.00
93.00
94.00
95.00
96.00
97.00
98.00
99.00
100.00
101.00
102.00
103.00
104.00
105.00
106.00
107.00
108.00
109.00
110.00
111.00
112.00
113.00
114.00
115.00
116.00
117.00
118.00
119.00
120.00
121.00

Ch. 284

2,412.00
2,448.00
2,484.00
2,520.00
2,556.00
2,592.00
2,628,00
2,664.00
2,700.00
2,736.00
2,772.00
2,808.00
2,844.00
2,880.00
2,916.00
2,952.00
2,988.00
3,024.00
3,060.00
3,096.00
3,132.00
3,168.00
3,204.00
3,240.00
3,276.00
3,312.00
3,348.00
3,384.00
3,420.00
3,456.00
3,492.00
3,528.00
3,564.00
3,600.00
3,636.00
3,672.00
3,708.00
3,744.00
3,780.00
3,816.00
3,852.00
3,888.00
3,924.00
3,960.00
3,996.00
4,032.00
4,068.00
4,104.00
4,140.00
4,176.00
4,212.00
4,248.00
4,284,00
4,320.00
4,356.00




