1184	LAWS OF	MARYLAND	Ch. 284
43	\$1,584.01 to \$1,608.00	67.00	2,412.00
44	\$1,608.01 to \$1,632.00	68.00	2,448.00
45	\$1,632.01 to \$1,656.00	69.00	2,484.00
46	\$1,656.01 to \$1,680.00	70.00	2,520.00
47	\$1,680.01 to \$1,704.00	71.00	2,556.00
48	\$1,704.01 to \$1,728.00	72.00	2,592.00
49	\$1,728.01 to \$1,752.00	73.00	2,628.00
50	\$1,752.01 to \$1,776.00	74.00	2,664.00
51	\$1,776.01 to \$1,800.00	75.00	2,700.00
52 53	\$1,800.01 to \$1,824.00	76.00	2,736.00
53 54	\$1,824.01 to \$1,848.00 \$1,848.01 to \$1,872.00	77.00 78.00	2,772.00 2,808.00
55	\$1,872.01 to \$1,896.00	79.00	2,844.00
56	\$1,896.01 to \$1,920.00	80.00	2,880.00
57	\$1,920.01 to \$1,944.00	81.00	2,916.00
58	\$1,944.01 to \$1,968.00	82.00	2,952.00
59	\$1,968.01 to \$1,992.00	83.00	2,988.00
60	\$1,992.01 to \$2,016.00	84.00	3,024.00
61	\$2,016.01 to \$2,040.00	85.00	3,060.00
62	\$2,040.01 to \$2,064.00	86.00	3,096.00
63	\$2,064.01 to \$2,088.00	87.00	3,132.00
64	\$2,088.01 to \$2,112.00	88.00	3,168.00
65 66	\$2,112.01 to \$2,136.00	89.00	3,204.00
66 67	\$2,136.01 to \$2,160.00	90.00	3,240.00
68	\$2,160.01 to \$2,184.00 \$2,184.01 to \$2,208.00	91.00 92.00	3,276.00 3,312.00
69	\$2,208.01 to \$2,232.00	93.00	3,348.00
70	\$2,232.01 to \$2,256.00	94.00	3,384.00
71	\$2,256.01 to \$2,280.00	95.00	3,420.00
72	\$2,280.01 to \$2,304.00	96.00	3,456.00
73	\$2,304.01 to \$2,328.00	97.00	3,492.00
74	\$2,328.01 to \$2,352.00	98.00	3,528.00
75 76	\$2,352.01 to \$2,376.00	99.00	3,564.00
76 77	\$2,376.01 to \$2,400.00 \$2,400.01 to \$2,424.00	100.00 101.00	3,600.00 3,636.00
7 <i>7</i>	\$2,424.01 to \$2,448.00	102.00	3,672.00
79	\$2,448.01 to \$2,472.00	103.00	3,708.00
80	\$2,472.01 to \$2,496.00	104.00	3,744.00
81	\$2,496.01 to \$2,520.00	105.00	3,780.00
82	\$2,520.01 to \$2,544.00	106.00	3,816.00
83	\$2,544.01 to \$2,568.00	107.00	3,852.00
84	\$2,568.01 to \$2,592.00	108.00	3,888.00
85	\$2,592.01 to \$2,616.00	109.00	3,924.00
8 <u>.</u> 6	\$2,616.01 to \$2,640.00	110.00	3,960.00
.87 ∵88	\$2,640.01 to \$2,664.00	111.00	3,996.00
89	\$2,664.01 to \$2,688.00 \$2,688.01 to \$2,712.00	112.00 113.00	4,032.00 4,068.00
90	\$2,712.01 to \$2,736.00	114.00	4,104.00
91	\$2,736.01 to \$2,760.00	115.00	4,140.00
92	\$2,760.01 to \$2,784.00	116.00	4,176.00
93	\$2,784.01 to \$2,808.00	117.00	4,212.00
94	\$2,808.01 to \$2,832.00	118.00	4,248.00
95	\$2,832.01 to \$2,856.00	119.00	4,284.00
96	\$2,856.01 to \$2,880.00	120.00	4,320.00
97	\$2,880.01 to \$2,904.00	121.00	4,356.00